
D
em

ou
lin

 B
ro

s.
 a

nd
 C

o.
   

 
10

25
 S

. 4
th

 S
t. 

   
   

   
   

   
   

G
re

en
vi

lle
, I

L 
62

24
6

IC
TU

S
, L

im
ite

d 
   

   
   

   
   

  
15

59
5 

W
. H

w
y.

 4
0 

   
   

   
   

O
ca

la
, F

L 
 3

44
81

S
ta

nb
ur

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

11
05

 N
or

th
 M

ai
n 

   
   

   
   

   
B

ro
ok

fie
ld

, M
O

  6
46

28

Bid Submittal Form Signed YES YES YES
Drug Free Workplace Form YES YES YES
Debarment Form YES YES YES

Emergency/Storm Related Catastrophe Agreement YES YES YES

Conflict Of Interest Form YES YES YES
References YES YES YES
Hold Harmless Agreement YES YES N/A
Confidentail Materials Form N/A YES N/A
Certified Business Program Reciprocity N/A N/A N/A
Description

1.  Marching Band Coats   100 qty $209.78              
$20,978.00

$215.33               
$21,533.00

$203.30              
$20,330.00

2.  Marching Band Guantlets   100 qty $22.25               
$2,225.00

$26.44                
$2,644.00

$38.45               
$3,845.00

3.  Marching Band Capes   100 qty $64.24               
$6,424.00

$52.38                
$5,238.00

$49.80               
$4,980.00

4.  Marching Band Plumes   100 qty $16.80              
$1,680.00

$17.40                
$1,740.00

$18.95               
$1,895.00

5. Plume Carriers $64.50               
$129.00

$48.50                
$97.00

$60.00               
$120.00

6. Drum Major Uniforms  2/ea $765.02              
$1,530.04

$320.85               
$641.70

$450.00              
$900.00

7.  Concert Dresses        50 qty $68.75               
$3,437.50

$52.45              
$2,622.50

$90.00               
$4,500.00

8  Concert Band Tuxedos    50 qty $123.60              
$6,180.00

$103.75             
$5,187.50

$175.00             
$8,750.00            

9.  Concert Necklaces    50/qty $10.00               
$500.00

$5.88                 
$294.00

$8.00                
$400.00

10.  TOTAL $43,083.54 $39,997.70 $45,720.00 

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
BID# SDOC-010-B-076 LC
DATE/TIME:04/06/10 @ 2:00 PM                                     
BAND UNIFORMS FOR 
CELEBRATION HIGH SCHOOL
READ BY: Linda Ciraldo
RECORDED BY: Lisa Kesecker 
Pending Board Approval April 20, 2010



D
em

ou
lin

 B
ro

s.
 a

nd
 C

o.
   

 
10

25
 S

. 4
th

 S
t. 

   
   

   
   

   
   

G
re

en
vi

lle
, I

L 
62

24
6

IC
TU

S
, L

im
ite

d 
   

   
   

   
   

  
15

59
5 

W
. H

w
y.

 4
0 

   
   

   
   

O
ca

la
, F

L 
 3

44
81

S
ta

nb
ur

y 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

11
05

 N
or

th
 M

ai
n 

   
   

   
   

   
B

ro
ok

fie
ld

, M
O

  6
46

28

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
BID# SDOC-010-B-076 LC
DATE/TIME:04/06/10 @ 2:00 PM                                     
BAND UNIFORMS FOR 
CELEBRATION HIGH SCHOOL
READ BY: Linda Ciraldo
RECORDED BY: Lisa Kesecker 
Pending Board Approval April 20, 2010

11. Sales Representative:                              
__________________________                      
__________________________                      
__________________________                      
__________________________                      
__________________________

Chris Ball             
5516 SW 37th Lane     

Gainesville, FL  32608   
800-547-7971 Pin #22   

352-219-0939          

Steve D. Tyree         
15595 W. Hwy 40       
Ocala, Fl   34481       

800-664-2887          
352-875-7777

Rochelle Hook         
1105 N. Main          

Brookfield, MO  64628  
660-734-2146

12.  Sample Uniform                                       
______Yes      ______No YES YES NO

13  Fabric Swatches Submitted                     
______Yes      ______No YES YES YES

14.  Fabric Certification Submitted                
______Yes      ______No YES YES YES

15.  Delivery Window 120 - 150 Days 90 - 120 Days 75 - 125 Days


