8 Concert Band Tuxedos 50 qty 9. Concert Necklaces 50/qty	\$3,437.50 \$123.60 \$6,180.00 \$10.00 \$500.00	\$2,622.50 \$103.75 \$5,187.50 \$5.88 \$294.00	\$175.00 \$8,750.00 \$8.00 \$400.00
8 Concert Band Tuxedos 50 qty	\$123.60	\$103.75	\$175.00
	\$3,437.50	\$2,622.50	Ψ4,000.00
7. Concert Dresses 50 qty	\$68.75	\$52.45	\$90.00 \$4,500.00
6. Drum Major Uniforms 2/ea	\$765.02 \$1,530.04	\$320.85 \$641.70	\$450.00 \$900.00
5. Plume Carriers	\$64.50 \$129.00	\$48.50 \$97.00	\$60.00 \$120.00
4. Marching Band Plumes 100 qty	\$16.80 \$1,680.00	\$17.40 \$1,740.00	\$18.95 \$1,895.00
3. Marching Band Capes 100 qty	\$64.24 \$6,424.00	\$52.38 \$5,238.00	\$49.80 \$4,980.00
2. Marching Band Guantlets 100 qty	\$22.25 \$2,225.00	\$26.44 \$2,644.00	\$38.45 \$3,845.00
1. Marching Band Coats 100 qty	\$209.78 \$20,978.00	\$215.33 \$21,533.00	\$203.30 \$20,330.00
Description	14/71	1971	14/71
Certified Business Program Reciprocity	N/A	N/A	N/A
Confidentail Materials Form	N/A	YES	N/A
References Hold Harmless Agreement	YES	YES	YES N/A
Conflict Of Interest Form	YES YES	YES YES	YES YES
Emergency/Storm Related Catastrophe Agreement		YES	YES
Debarment Form	YES	YES	YES
Drug Free Workplace Form	YES	YES	YES
Bid Submittal Form Signed	YES	YES	YES
TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID#_SDOC-010-B-076 LC DATE/TIME:04/06/10 @ 2:00 PM BAND UNIFORMS FOR CELEBRATION HIGH SCHOOL READ BY: Linda Ciraldo RECORDED BY: Lisa Kesecker Pending Board Approval _April 20, 2010	Demoulin Bros. and Co. 1025 S. 4th St. Greenville, IL 62246	ICTUS, Limited 15595 W. Hwy. 40 Ocala, FL 34481	Stanbury 1105 North Main Brookfield, MO 64628

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-010-B-076 LC DATE/TIME:04/06/10 @ 2:00 PM BAND UNIFORMS FOR CELEBRATION HIGH SCHOOL READ BY: Linda Ciraldo RECORDED BY: Lisa Kesecker Pending Board Approval April 20, 2010	Demoulin Bros. and Co. 1025 S. 4th St. Greenville, IL 62246	ICTUS, Limited 15595 W. Hwy. 40 Ocala, FL 34481	Stanbury 1105 North Main Brookfield, MO 64628
11. Sales Representative:	Chris Ball 5516 SW 37th Lane Gainesville, FL 32608 800-547-7971 Pin #22 352-219-0939	Steve D. Tyree 15595 W. Hwy 40 Ocala, Fl 34481 800-664-2887 352-875-7777	Rochelle Hook 1105 N. Main Brookfield, MO 64628 660-734-2146
12. Sample UniformYesNo	YES	YES	NO
13 Fabric Swatches SubmittedYesNo	YES	YES	YES
14. Fabric Certification SubmittedYesNo	YES	YES	YES
15. Delivery Window	120 - 150 Days	90 - 120 Days	75 - 125 Days